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Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

Individual Ski Jumping HS131 Men

SUN 6 NOV 2016

Start Time 9:50

1st round

Start List

Season 2016/17

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

TD A Hill Size HS (95%) 131m (124m)

Asst.TD B K-Point 120m

C Metre Value 1.8 points per m

D Gate Factor 8.82 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s

Number of Competitors: 74, Number of Nations: 1

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

18

FIT SKI

JPN

2 JPN

61 JPN

13 JPN

6 JPN

16 JPN

23 JPN

4 JPN

11

FIT SKI

JPN

17 JPN

21 JPN

8 JPN

22 JPN

28 JPN
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Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

10 JPN

1 JPN

9 JPN

20 JPN

27 JPN

12 JPN

15 JPN

26 JPN

29

( )

JPN

38 JPN

7 JPN

53 JPN

35 JPN

30 JPN

33 JPN

32 JPN

3 JPN
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Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

37

SC

JPN

25

SC

JPN

47

FIT SKI

JPN

43 JPN

5 JPN

39 JPN

46 JPN

55 JPN

14 JPN

24 JPN

51 JPN

41 JPN

31 JPN

56 JPN

45 JPN

19 JPN

40 JPN
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Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

50 JPN

36 JPN

57

japan at home

JPN

60 JPN

34 JPN

42 JPN

44 JPN

48 JPN

62 JPN

54 JPN

49 JPN

58 JPN

64 JPN

52

FIT SKI

JPN

66 JPN

67 JPN

59 JPN
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Start List

Season 2016/17

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

68 JPN

65 JPN

63 JPN

71 JPN

72 JPN

70 JPN

69 JPN

73 JPN

74 JPN


